PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-314-004

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LE AL UEaLTIT 1 IMEE

75 FT
15718 HOMESTEAB ACRES SUBD

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

9-15-67
11=3-72
1-11-78

6-17-66

4-18-79

3-23-00

DAVIS WALTER H & RUBY E
ROSENCRANS ROBERT E & SHARON E

DUFF, JAMES E & NAOMI A

WIGGINS, CHARLES E & MARY K

PAZDZINSKI FRANK J III & LINDA L FAY
NUSS THOMAS W & DEBORAH A

WILSON RALPH E

C.F. 25.00

C.F. M.m
C.F.51.50

SP 107,500




